MobileView™ / Video Surveillance
The MobileView™ 3000 Series Digital Video Recorder is the latest
addition to the MobileView line of high-quality, onboard digital
video recording systems. Designed for transit vehicles requiring
eight cameras or less, this small, easy-to-use DVR includes
standard features that are normally found only in more complex
systems: real time capture (30 fps simultaneously across all
channels) at picture resolutions up to 4CIF (704x480), dual-stream

Simple, rugged, compact mobile DVR
with big-system functionality
Ordering Information
Digital Video Recorder Kits
MVH-4350-04-K1
MobileView™ 3004 4 CH DVR with
mounting plates, J1-J8 harnesses
and harness connection kit (without
HDD kit)
MVH-4350-08-K1
MobileView 3008 8 CH DVR with
mounting plates, J1-J8 harnesses
and harness connection kit (without
HDD kit)
MVH-1002-K3-10
MobileView 3000, 1TB Flex Drive Kit
(Caddy and 1TB 3.5 inch SATA HDD)
DVR Accessories
MVH-4004-00-00 Docking Station with 2 Keys
MVH-3301-M0-04 GPS Module and Antenna, 15' Cable
MVH-7100-00-08 Acceleration and Impact Sensor
DVR Components
MVH-4350-04-01 MobileView 3004 4 CH, DVR only
MVH-4350-08-01 MobileView 3008 8 CH, DVR only
MVH-4002A300 Rear Panel Shield
MVH-4002A304
Replacement Vibration Mounts (new
rubber and brackets), 1 pair
MVH-4002A310
Mounting Plate with Vibration Mounts
(includes MVH-4002A304)
MVH-1002-01-00
Flex Drive Caddy, 2 Keys, without
HDD
MVH-1001-03-10
SATA HDD, 1TB, 3.5 inch, without
Caddy
MVH-1002-KY-00
Key set (2 each) for DVR door and
HDD Caddy
DVR Cable Harness
MVH-4039-00-00 Harness Connection Kit
MVH-4037-J1-00 Power Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J2-00 Audio and Status Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J3-00 Digital Input Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J5-00 Relay Output Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J6-04 4CH Video Input Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J6-08 8CH Video Input Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J7-00 Audio Output Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J8-00 GPS Harness, 15 in. cable
MVH-4037-J8-03 GPS Harness, 10 ft. cable
Specifications
Video Surveillance
Linux OS Stable OS Platform, increased compatibility with peripheral devices
Camera Channels 4 or 8 Channel models (NTSC/PAL Selectable)